SYS11U03 - SYS11U24
Ultra-low Capacitance ESD/Surge Protection
SYS11U03-SYS11U24 Rev0.9B       Silergy Corp Confidential Prepared for Customer Use Only         1
© 2018 Silergy Corp.                                      All Rights Reserved.
Features
 Transient protection for high-speed data lines
IEC 61000-4-2 (ESD) ±30kV (Air)
±30kV (Contact)

PIN1 IDENTIFICATION
(1) “X” is the device code, please refer to “Device
Code” in the ordering information table for
details.
(2) “W” is date code, from 1 to 0, A to Z.
(3) “A” is the production lot number, from A to Z.
Ordering Information
Part Number
Device
Code
Working
Voltage
SYS11U03AMC G 3.3V
SYS11U05AMC M 5.0V
SYS11U08AMC N 8.0V
SYS11U12AMC P 12.0V
SYS11U15AMC Q 15.0V
SYS11U18AMC R 18.0V
SYS11U24AMC S 24.0V
SYS11U03 - SYS11U24
SYS11U03-SYS11U24 Rev0.9B       Silergy Corp Confidential Prepared for Customer Use Only         6
© 2018 Silergy Corp.                                      All Rights Reserved.
IMPORTANT NOTICE
1. Right to make changes.  Silergy and its subsidiaries (hereafter Silergy) reserve the right to change any information published
in this document, including but not limited to circuitry, specification and/or product design, manufacturing or descriptions, at any